BUCKET LIST- JACK DALY COMPLETE

1. IRONMAN *
2. IRONMAN ALL CONTINENTS *
3. MARATHON ALL CONTINENTS *
4. MARATHON ALL 50 STATES *
5. BOSTON MARATHON *
6. RUN MARATHON < 4 HOURS *
7. IRONMAN < 14 HOURS *
8. ANTARTICA MARATHON *
9. IRONMAN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP HAWAII *

10. IRONMAN 70.3 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLEARWATER *

11. RACE CAR ON TRACK *
12. HANG GLIDE *
13. SKY DIVE *
14. BUNGEE JUMP- FIRST AND LARGEST *

15. GOLF AUGUSTA

16. GOLF CYPRESS

17. GOLF PINE VALLEY *
18. GOLF PEBBLE BEACH *
19. ATTEND RYDER CUP *

20. HOLE IN ONE

21. GOLF WITH HIGH PROFILE PRO GOLFER

22. ATTEND THE MASTERS *



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

GOLF St. Andrews

PLAY IN A PRO AM GOLF TOURNEY
PLAY TOP 100 GOLF COURSES IN USA
ATTEND U.S. OPEN GOLF TOURNEY
RUN GREAT WALL CHINA MARATHON
ALCATRAZ TRIATHLON

CATCH MARLIN DEEP SEA FISHING
WHITE WATER RAFT IN IDAHO
ATTEND NCAA BASKETBALL FINALS
CLIMB A MOUNTAIN OF NOTE
ATTEND KENTUCKY DERBY

ATTEND OLYMPIC EVENT

BIKE RIDE ACROSS USA

ECO CHALLENGE

HANG GLIDE/PARASAIL

TRAVEL

38.

39.

40.

CRUISE MEDITERRANEAN

ALL HAWAIIAN ISLANDS

GRAND CANYON

41. VEGAS BABY

42.

43.

44,

FALL SEASON IN NEW ENGLAND

CALIFORNIA WINE COUNTRY

EXPLORE AUSTRALIA



45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

GREEK ISLANDS

ATHENS, GREECE, ACROPOLIS
ALASKA CRUISE AND MIDNITE MARATHON
RUSSIA: MOSCOW/ST. PETERSBURG
CHINA

FRANCE: PARIS/ EIFFEL TOWER
EXPLORE BRAZIL

WINE COUNTRY ITALY

WINE COUNTRY FRANCE
MADRID SPAIN/ PORTUGAL
SINGAPORE

PERU / GALAPAGOS ISLANDS
ARGENTINA

DUBAI

MARDI GRAS

INDIA: TA] MAHAL

MUNICH GERMANY

TOKYO

WINDSOR CASTLE

LONDON EXPLORATION

ROME EXPLORATION

CANCUN

BERMUDA

CARRIBEAN CRUISE



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

BARCELONA

FLORENCE, ITALY

CRUISE DANUBE/

VENICE

NETHERLANDS
EGYPT/PYRAMIDS

MILFORD SOUND, NEW ZEALAND
YOSEMITE

NIAGRA FALLS

AYRES ROCK/OUTBACK AUSTRALIA
INDIA

WORLD TRADE TOWERS, NYC
VATICAN/ST. PETERS

VIENNA AUSTRIA

STRATFORD UPON AVON

COLONIAL WILLIAMSBURG, VIRGINIA

GREAT BARRIER REEF

BAROSSA WINE COUNTRY, AUSTRALIA

DAINTREE RAIN FOREST
ISTANBUL

ESEPHUS, TURKEY
BUDAPEST

DUBLIN, IRELAND

EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND



93. EMPIRE STATE BUILDING, NYC *

94. OFFICER IN MILITARY *
95. BS AND MBA DEGREES *
96. BECOME AN “A LIST” SPEAKER *
97. SETUP ADAM IN BUSINESS *
98. WRITE BUSINESS BOOK *
99. WRITE BOOK ON MY LIFE JOURNEY *

100. CELEBRATE 50™ WEDDING ANNIVERSARY (47 and Bonnie passed) *

101. AFRICAN SAFARI *
102. RIDE A JETFIGHTERPLANE *
103. ROCK & ROLL HALL OF FAME *
104. REGULAR PLATELETS DONOR >100 TIMES *
105. SYDNEY BRIDGE WALK *
106. HOT AIR BALLOON RIDE *

107. HAVE A ROLE IN A MOVIE

108. PLAYBOY MANSION VISIT *
109. VISIT NY AND CHI TRADING FLOOR *
110. DC SMITHSONIAN AND CAPITAL *
111. VISIT PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARIES *
112. PLAY BLACKJACK AT MONTE CARLO CASINO *

113. MEET A PRESIDENT AT WHITE HOUSE

114. SLEEP IN A CASTLE *

115. KISS THE BLARNEY STONE *

116. OWN A SECOND HOME *



117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

MEET DAVID COPPERFIELD WITH ADAM
BE ACTIVE GRANDPARENT

LEAVE 15% ESTATE TO CHARITY

LIVE TO 125!

STAND UNDER THE HOLLYWOOD SIGN
KENTUCKY DERBY

NEW YEARS EVE IN VEGAS

NIAGRA FALLS

GRAND OLE OPRY — NASHVILLE

ZION NATIONAL PARK

PIKES MARKET — SEATTLE

ORIGINAL STARBUCKS

VISIT WHITEHOUSE

CHANGING OF GUARD @ BUCKINGHAM PALACE
SUNSET IN SANTORINI

TOUR A WINDMILL — HOLLAND

CLIMB TO BIG BUDDA — HONG KONG
SOAK IN BLUE LAGOON — ICELAND

TAJI MAHAL

HEAR POPE SPEAK AT VATICAN

MAKE A WISH AT TREVI FOUNTAIN — ITALY
LEANING TOWER PISA

RIDE A VESPA IN FOREIGN COUNTRY

EXPLORE VAN GOGH MUSEUM — NETHERLANDS



141. SEE GAUDI’S LA SAGRADA FAMILIA — SPAIN
142. HEAR THE CALL TO PRAYER AT BLUE MOSQUE — TURKEY
143. ALBUQUERQUE BALLOON FESTIVAL

144. NATIONAL CHEERY BLOSSOM FESTIVAL - DC
145. WALK ON A BLACK SAND BEACH

146. MEET A WORLD LEADER

147. ATTEND A BOXING MATCH

148. ATTEND A FILM PREMIERE

149. ATTEND A MURDER MYSTERY DINNER

150. EAT AT A BLIND FOLDED DINNER GALA

151. BE AGAME SHOW CONTESTANT

152. BE ON THE COVER OF A MAGAZINE

153. GET HYPNOTIZED

154. POSE WITH A FIGURE AT A WAX MUSEUM
155. ATTEND A CIRQUE DU SOLEIL SHOW

156. SEE A VEGAS SHOW

157. CHARTER A YACHT

158. HOLE #16 AT PHOENIX OPEN

159. GET ATATTOO

160. BE PRESENT AT A BIRTH

161. BUILD A HOUSE W/ HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
162. DONATE 1000 BOOKS

163. LEARN AND PLAY CURLING

164. STAND UP PADDLE BOARD



165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

HOT YOGA CLASS *

DRIVE A SNOWMOBILE

FLY IN A BLIMP

SLEEP IN AN ICE HOTEL

VISIT A GHOST TOWN *

HELICOPTER INTO THE GRAND CANYON *

DANCE AT CARNIVAL IN RIO DE JANEIRO

DRINK GUINESS IN DUBLIN *

DRINK RED WINE IN CHILE *

DO A POLAR BEAR PLUNGE

ZIPLINE *

PLAYBOY MANSION *

CROSS ABBEY ROAD CROSSING — LONDON

SEE THE MONA LISA — PARIS *

VISIT BEACHES AT NORMANDY — FRANCE *

VISIT REDWOOD FOREST *

AIRCOMBAT USA *

ATTEND WORLD SERIES *

ATTEND MARDI GRAS — NEW ORLEANS *

VISIT PRAGUE

VISIT SINGAPORE *

VISIT KUALA LUMPUR — MALAYSIA *

VISIT HONG KONG

VISIT SHANGHAI *



189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

RIDE ATV’S

CERTIFIED FOR SAIL BOATING

SWIM WITH STINGRAYS *
CAMEL RIDE ON BROOME BEACH — AUSTRALIA *
RELAX IN A NATURAL HOT SPRING *
RIDE HORSE & CARRIAGE *
SEE THE SALMON RUN

SHEAR A SHEEP *
WIN AGE GROUP TRIATHLON 70.3 *
WIN IRONMAN AGE GROUP

WIN AGE GROUP OLYMPIC TRIATHLON *
UQALIFY & COMPETE IN TRIATHLON USA NATIONALS *
COMPETE AS MEMBER OF TEAM USA IN WORLD LONG COURSE TRI *
365 PHOTO CHALLENGE BOOK *
CROSS THE PANAMA CANAL *
CRUISE TO ALASKA *
DO AN EVERGLADES TOUR *
VISIT BHUTAN

BE RECOG WORLDWIDE AS AUTHORITY IN MY FIELD *
ARRIVE BY SEAPLANE *
KAYAK THE CHICAGO RIVER *
CLIMB A GLACIER *
CLIMB A PYRAMID

CLIMB AYRES ROCK — AUSTRALIA *



213. VISIT ANTARCTICA

214. VISIT PATAGONIA — CHILE

215. BIKE BIG SUR

216. ATTEND A PRESIDENTIAL INAUGURATION

217. DELIVER ATED TALK

218. ATTEND A BAT MITZVAH

219. HOT AIR BALLOONING

220. ATTEND SUPER BOWL

221. ATTEND FINAL FOUR

222. PLAY BLACKIJACK IN MONTE CARLO

223. FOURTH OF JULY IN DC

224. RIDE A DOUBLE DECKER BUS IN LONDON

225. CARRY THE OLYMPIC TORCH

226. VISIT ST. PETERS IN ROME

227. FINISH A CORN MAZE

228. FLY IN A PRIVATE JET

229. GO INDOOR SKYDIVING

230. KISS THE BLARNEY STONE — IRELAND

231. MUSH A DOG SLED

232. MARATHON AT NORTH POLE

233. PLAY BOCCE BALL

234. PUSH A STONE AT STONEHENGE

235. READ 52 BOOKS IN ONE YEAR

236. RIDE A HELICOPTER



237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243,

244,

245,

246.

247.

248.

249,

250.

251.

252,

253.

254,

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

SEE OLD FAITHFUL IN YELLOWSTONE

TOUR ACROPOLIS IN GREECE

SLEEP IN A CASTLE

SLEEP IN A RAINFOREST

OVERNIGHT IN A TREEHOUSE

SPEAK IN FOREIGN COUNTRY WITH A TRANSLATOR

STAND ON THE EQUATOR

VISIT ANNE FRANKS HOUSE — AMSTERDAM

VISIT GALAPOGOS ISLANDS

WRITE A CHILDREN’S BOOK

CLIMB A ROCK WALL

WIN AGE GROUP MARATHON

QUALIFY FOR BOSTON MARATHON

SWIM WITH A DOLPHIN

NIGHT SNORKLE WITH MANTARAYS

WRITE AUTOBIOGRAPHY

DRIVE ACROSS USA COAST TO COAST

VISIT A CONCENTRATION CAMP

EXPERIENCE WEIGHTLESSNESS — ZERO GRAVITY

VISIT ACTIVE VOLCANO

RUN WITH BULLS IN PAMPALONA

SEE MT. RUSHMORE

EAT A MEAL FROM WORLD-CLASS CHEF

RIDE A GONDOLA IN VENICE



261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

LEARN TO SURF

VISIT THE HOOVER DAM

HIKE RIM TO RM GRAND CANYON

VISIT CHRIST REDEEMER STATUE

WALK COLOSSEUM IN ROME

VISIT EPHESUS- TURKEY

VISIT MACHU PICCHU VIA INCA TRAIL
VISIT TAJ MAHAL

VISIT JERUSALEM

GIVE A COMMENCEMENT SPEECH

FLY AN AIRPLANE

EAT AT A BRAZILIAN STEAKHOUSE, IN BRAZIL
VISIT THE LOUVRE — PARIS

VISIT ST. MARK’S BASILICA — VENICE

VISIT DUBROVNK IN CROATIA

EDGE WALK THE TOWER IN AUCKLAND, NZ
WATCH BASEBALL GAME AT WRIGLEY FIELD
SETUP PASSIVE INCOME STREAMS

RIDE A SEGWAY

WATCH A BROADWAY PLAY

VISIT SISTINE CHAPEL

RIDE LONDON EYE

VISIT VICTORIA FALLS

VISIT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE



285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294,

295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

302.

303.

304.

305.

306.

307.

308.

WALK GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE

VISIT PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARIES

VISIT GRAND TETONS/ AMERICAN SAFARI
CRATER LAKE RIM RUNS OREGON —register Jan 1
CATALINA ISLAND ECO MARATHON — early Nov
CARRY OLYMPIC TORCH

GO TO DUKE BASKETBALL CAMP
VISIT/TOUR CIA

AIR FORCE ONE

PANAMA CANAL

RYDER CUP

VISIT POMPEI

Yankee Stadium

Basketball Hall of Fame

Fenway Park

Wrigley Field

Olympic Club golf

Horseback riding

White water rafting

Monte Carlo Blackjack

Beaches at Normandy

Eifel Tower

Sequoia National Park

West Point



309. Air Force Academy

310. Navy Seals Coronado Tour
311. Northern Lights

312. Climb Wayna Picchu

313. Climb Kilimanjaro

314. Chile wine country

315. Panama Canal

316. Royal Gorge suspension bridge
317. Graceland

318. John Muir Trail in Yosemite
319. Potato Chip rock San Diego
320. Learn to play % a song on piano
321. Uganda gorilla safari

322. Diamond Head Summit
323. Koko Crater Summit

324. Cuba Marathon

325. Israel

326. Vietnam

327. Bali/Indonesia

328. Pearl Harbor

329. Active Volcano — Indonesia
330. Velodrome

331. Guatemala

332. Hong Kong



333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

3309.

340.

341.

342.

343.

344,

345.

346.

347.

348.

349.

350.

351.

352.

353.

354.

355.

356.

Costa Rica

Amalfi Coast

Lisbon

Jordan/ Petra

Victoria Falls

Iceland

Sweden/Norway

Alaska cruise

Bhutan

Yellowstone Park

Get a tattoo

Indoor skydive

Swim with dolphins

Night swim Manta rays
Wrap a snake around my neck
Ride in a horse and carriage
Host a family reunion

Kiss on top of a ferris wheel
Receive a fan letter

Share cab with a stranger
Blow glass

Refinish a piece of furniture
Be a game show contestant

Be on a radio show



357.

358.

359.

360.

361.

362.

363.

364.

365.

366.

367.

368.

369.

370.

371.

372.

373.

374.

375.

376.

377.

378.

379.

380.

Bet at the dog races

Dance on a bar

Dance with Ellen Degeneres
Go to movie by myself

Be in the newspaper

Ride a mechanical bull

See a 3d movie

See the Tour D France

Set a Guinness world record
Walk the red carpet

Get a mani/Pedi

Have a professional photo shoot
Puerto Rico/San Juan
Nepal/ Katmandu

Delhi/ India

Srilanka

Attend Price is Right show
PGA Tourney

Churchhill War Room
Bangkok- float market and elephant ride
Diamond Head Hawaii
Rim2Rim2Rim

Jakarta

Surabaya Phillipines



381.

382.

383.

384.

385.

386.

387.

388.

389.

390.

391.

392.

393.

394.

395.

396.

397.

398.

399.

400.

401.

402.

403.

404.

Manila

Vietnam tunnels/ Saigon

Magic Castle

Kenya

Kayak downtown Chicago
Havanna Cuba

Dubai

Rappeling a cliff

Holy City/ Western Wall
Mahktesh Erosion Crater

Hike Masada

Dead Sea Float/ lowest place on earth
Bethlehem

World Holocaust Center/ Jerusalem
Gaudi’s La Sagrada Familia
Witness wild beast migration
Have my palm read

Fly in a private jet

Eat meal cooked by celebrity chef
Eat an insect

Stomp grapes

Be asked for my autograph

Be on a jumbotron on a stadium

Get a standing ovation



405.

406.

407.

408.

4009.

410.

411.

412.

413.

414.

415.

416.

417.

418.

4109.

420.

421.

422.

423.

424,

425.

426.

427.

428.

Saber a champagne bottle
Walk on a nude beach...naked
Donate books

Write a children’s book
Axe throwing

Learn to curl

Stand Up paddle board

Fly in a helicopter

Ride a camel

Ride an elephant

Ride in a tuk tuk

Sleep in a tree house

Sleep in an overnight train
Walk on a glacier

See the Northern lights
Book on Times Square
Drink @ Guinness Brewery
Hear Andre Bocelli sing
Van Gogh Museum

Run Marathon with Grandkids
Antelope Canyon, AZ
Badlands Natl Park, SD

The Quirang/Skye, Scotland

Canyon De Chelly, AZ



429.

430.

431.

432.

433.

434,

435.

436.

437.

438.

439.

440.

441,

442,

443,

444,

445,

446.

447.

448,

449.

450.

451.

452.

Easter Island, Chile

Museum Island, Berlin

The Achambra, Granada, Spain
Cinque Terre, Med, Italy

Abu Simbel, Egypt

Doha, Qatar

Terra Cotta Warriors, China
Golden Temple Dambulla, Sri Lanka
Bagan, Myanmar, Burma

San Juan Islands, Washington
Maritime Provinces, Canada
Biscayne National Park, FL
Bora Bora, French Polynesia
Sparta, Greece

Mystras Byzantine City

Attend us open tennis NYC
Attend US Airforce home football game
$100 cheese steak

Win an award

Raise money for charity

Throw a book launch party
Have a full body massage
Sunrise at Uluru rock

Sunset at Uluru rock



453.

454,

455.

456.

457.

458.

459.

460.

461.

462.

463.

464.

465.

466.

467.

468.

469.

470.

471.

472.

473.

474.

475.

476.

See penguins in natural habitat

Ride horses on the beach

Visit an elephant sanctuary

Visit the Alamo

Hollywood Walk of Fame

Seven Wonders of the World

Palace of Versailles

Swim with sea turtles

Big Five Utah parks

Feed the swimming pigs in Exuma/Bahamas
Balloon over Cappadocia’s fairy chimneys
Shop at the floating market — Vietnam
Giants Causeway — Ireland

City of Cusco — Peru

See a show on London’s West End
Ride an ostrich

See the Big Five in Africa

Eat Pad Thai noodles in Thailand
Thank a waiter with a 100% tip
Purchase a piece of artwork

Go skinny dipping

Make a Kiva loan

Visit 100 countries

Hold a Koala bear



477. Assemble a large wine collection

478. Eat a beignet at Café Du Monde

479. Go on a pub crawl

480. Sky lodge pods Sacred Valley via ferrata & zip lines

481. Climb Wanapicchu

COMPLETED as of Dec 22, 2023: 380 of 481 or 79%



